WEST ESSEX BOWMAN

AIR AMBULANCE CHARITY SHOOT
DOUBLE- DOUBLE FITA 720
RESULTS

SATURDAY 24th April

GENTS RECURVE

NAME CLUB
peter dent west essex
michael judd mayflower
ian bugbee braintree
martin skinner chelmsford
oscar perez west essex
paul hawker west essex
graham hill west essex
alan gladwin west essex
paul tolson west essex
les harris blue arrows
michael emery exeter uni
tom major pilgrim
martin white west essex
clive rainbird west essex
dennis saville ardleigh
roger hammond west essex
dereck hunt west essex
LADY RECURVE

simone dent west essex
hazel roberts raydon hall
marion saville argleigh

JNR BOY RECURVE
andrew devlin
alex croft

oakfield
mayflower

JNR GIRL RECURVE

jodie barnes priory

GENTS COMPOUND

david fellman blue arrow
anthony christian noak hill
mark christian noak hill
harry grove noak hill
mike gissing blue arrow
LADY COMPOUND

joanna hammond raydon hall
GENT LONGBOW

tony bovis west essex
max room noak hill

TOTAL 1ST
1191
1143
1138
1094
1045
1039

984
943
927
925
906
810
795
769
763
444
397

898
583
454

1060
406

1062

1265
1240
1216
1196
1161

1205

309
258

610
571
587
534
525
521
477
510
480
464
465
415
387
410
415
444
397

477
340
454

532
406

534

635
622
602
606
571

604

143
130

2ND GOLDS Xs HITS

581
572
551
560
520
518
507
433
447
461
441
395
408
359
346
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rtd

421
243
rtd

528

528

630
618
614
590
590

601

166
128

25
28
15
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15
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143
144
144
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144
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142
137
136
135
130

69

65

139
117
67

144
66

144

144
144
143
144
144

144

68
57



BEST GOLD
WORST WHITE

anthony christian
martin white

MARRIED COUPLE peter and simone dent

LORD PARAMOUNT joanna hammond and michael emery

Sunday 25th April

GENTS RECURVE

NAME CLUB
richard pilkinton raydon hall
andrew smith braintree
ian bugbee braintree
alex purser mayflower
martin skinner chelmsford
peter dent west essex
bob riley oakfield
graham hill west essex
malcolm jones west essex
nigle norris mayflower
paul hawker west essex
ian harris rayleigh
mark oakes raydon hall
tony papasifakis black stag
karlis zivtins g.n.a.s
clive atkinson ascham
robin minnerthy ascham
david harwood black stag
david pick black stag
stewart sartain racketts
michael wollaston ascham
dennis saville ardleigh
vince king ascham
graham sowerbey noak hill
LADY RECURVE

tracy sherman raydon hall
susi stedman ascham
kathryn sartain racketts
GENT BARE BOW

martin white west essex
GENT COMPOUND

tim nash mayflower
james sinclair west essx
steve spragg oakfield
jeremy clifford west essx
phil glover mayflower

LADY COMPOUND

1ST
599
583
573
562
563
557
548
520
519
483
505
476
523
448
456
424
416
403
463
395
416
386
370
290

2ND

466
522
427

25

661
643
616
494
675 rtd

578
567
570
570
564
565
538
511
490
523
499
515
457
472
447
472
452
463
389
442
412
413
359
374

497
385
361

209

656
627
617
556

GOLD Xs
20
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10
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HITS
144
144
144
143
144
144
143
144
144
142
143
144
143
142
141
141
140
142
138
137
132
138
132
125

143
139
135

50

144
144
144
142

72



christine higgins oakfeild 632 626 3 144

pat spragg oakfeild 602 597 24 5 144
joanna hammond raydon hall 557 575 16 2 144
lesley howell mayflower 536 465 10 1 144
GENT LONGBOW

paul whiteman black stag 194 241 # # 83
dave adams grays 168 195 1 # 93
eddie tompkin abbey 133 149 2 # 63
max room noak hill 124 90 1 # 52
gordon dye southend 90 96 1 1 46
garry stapleton g.n.a.s 77 55 1 # 32
JNRE BOY COMPOUND

joseph franklin mayflower 600 563 18 6 144
JNR BOY RECURVE

andrew devlin oakfield 542 542 15 4 142
james howell mayflower 413 444 4 3 137
adam sartain racketts 445 406 3 2 138
ben brown mayflower 470 rtd 6 2 70
BEST GOLD joseph franklin

WORST WHITE gordon dye
ALAN GLADWIN tim nash
MARRIED COUPLE 1ST

a big thank you to everyone for your support over the two days. We hope that you will all come
back next year and support us again for such a great charity.the total raised over th weekend was

£1,072.00

again a really big thankyou to all the companies which donated to ;
independent asbestos removal (mark cosgrov trophies and medals
j lothian butcher sausage and bacon

kings greengrocers fruit basket

proctor and gamble  basket of goodies

asda tilbury wine

friends and club members

( )lndependent
Asbestos Removal & Surveys



